
Direction: Anna Square

17 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

37E bus Time Schedule
Anna Square Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:30 AM

Monday 10:30 AM

Tuesday 10:30 AM

Wednesday 10:30 AM

Thursday 10:30 AM

Friday 10:30 AM

Saturday 10:30 AM

37E bus Info
Direction: Anna Square
Stops: 17
Trip Duration: 21 min
Line Summary:

The 37E bus line (Iyyapanthangal - Kaviarasu Kannadasan Nagar) has 5 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Anna Square: 10:30 AM(2) Iyyapanthangal: 5:05 AM - 7:20 PM(3) Kaviarasu Kannadasan Nagar: 5:55 AM - 8:20
PM(4) M.K.B.Nagar: 2:20 PM(5) Vadapalani B.S.: 8:54 AM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 37E bus station near you and find out when is the next 37E bus arriving.

37E bus time schedule & line map

Iyyapanthangal - Kaviarasu Kannadasan Nagar View In Website Mode37E

Vadapalani Bus Station

Avichi School

Karaiyanchavadi

Virugambakkam

Alwarthirunagar

Alwar Thirunagar

Kesavardhini

Kesavarthini

Valasaravakkam

Jai Garden

Lakshmi Nagar

Karambakkam

Porur

Retteri

Ramachandra Medical College

Iyyapanthangal

Iyyappanthangal Depot

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/37E/572880/5086588/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572880&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Iyyapanthangal_Kaviarasu_Kannadasan_Nagar-Chennai-4612-975818-572880-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar


Direction: Iyyapanthangal

69 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

37E bus Time Schedule
Iyyapanthangal Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:05 AM - 7:20 PM

Monday 5:05 AM - 7:20 PM

Tuesday 5:05 AM - 7:20 PM

Wednesday 5:05 AM - 7:20 PM

Thursday 5:05 AM - 7:20 PM

Friday 5:05 AM - 7:20 PM

Saturday 5:05 AM - 7:20 PM

37E bus Info
Direction: Iyyapanthangal
Stops: 69
Trip Duration: 68 min
Line Summary:

Kaviarasu Kannadasan Nagar

Chinnadi Madam

Muthamizh Nagar (Ambedkar Statue)

Madha Kovil Church

Sidco

T.N.E.B. Office

M.K.B.Nagar

M.K.B. Nagar

Vyasarpadi Depot

Ambedkar College

Erikarai

Vyasarpadi

Vyasarpadi Jeeva

Kannigapuram

Aattu Thotti

Pulianthope

P1.Police Station

Pattalam Market

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/37E/572880/5086588/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572880&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/37E/572880/2232140/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572880&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar


Perambur Paracks Road

Kutty Street

Choolai Mill

Vasanthi Theatre

Vepery

Doveton

Ywca

Thinathanthi

Albert Theatre

Albert Theatre

Commissioner Office

Maternity Hospital

Cooptex

Idm

Dpi

Sankara Nethralaya

Womens Christian College

Shastri Bhavan

Sterling Road (Perambur)

Sterling Market

Nungambakkam R.S.

Corporation School/Office

Valluvar Kottam

Veterinary Hospital

Periyar Road

Kamdar Nagar

Mahalingapuram

Kodambakkam Liberty

Trustpuram

Power House

Power House

Ram Theatre

Vadapalani Junction

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/37E/572880/2232140/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572880&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar


Direction: Kaviarasu Kannadasan Nagar

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

37E bus Time Schedule
Kaviarasu Kannadasan Nagar Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:55 AM - 8:20 PM

Monday 5:55 AM - 8:20 PM

Tuesday 5:55 AM - 8:20 PM

Wednesday 5:55 AM - 8:20 PM

Thursday 5:55 AM - 8:20 PM

Friday 5:55 AM - 8:20 PM

Saturday 5:55 AM - 8:20 PM

37E bus Info
Direction: Kaviarasu Kannadasan Nagar
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 64 min
Line Summary:

Kamala Theatre

Vadapalani Bus Station

Avichi School

Karaiyanchavadi

Virugambakkam

Alwarthirunagar

Alwar Thirunagar

Kesavardhini

Kesavarthini

Valasaravakkam

Jai Garden

Lakshmi Nagar

Karambakkam

Porur

Retteri

Ramachandra Medical College

Iyyapanthangal

Iyyappanthangal Depot

Iyyappanthangal Depot

Iyappanthangal Depot

Iyyapanthangal

Ramachandra Medical College

Porur Retteri (Karambakkam Chettiyar Agaram
Main Road)

Retteri

Venkateshwara Hospital

Karambakkam

Lakshmi Nagar

Jai Garden

Valasaravakkam

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/37E/572880/2232139/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572880&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar


Valasaravakkam

Kesavardhini

Alwar Thirunagar

Alwarthirunagar

Virugambakkam

Margin Free Super Market

Avichi

Vadapalani Bus Station

Kamala Theatre

Saravana Bhavan

Ram Theatre

Trustpuram

Trustpuram

Kodambakkam Liberty

Meenakshi College

Mahalingapuram

Kamdhar Nagar

Periyar Road

Veterinary Hospital

Valluvar Kottam

Corporation School/Office

Nungambakkam R.S.

Sterling Market

Sterling Road

Sterling Rd./Metrological Dept.

Sankara Nethralaya

Idm

Cooptex

Maternity Hospital

Commissioner Office

Albert Theatre

Thinathanthi

Ywca

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/37E/572880/2232139/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572880&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar


Direction: M.K.B.Nagar

63 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

37E bus Time Schedule
M.K.B.Nagar Route Timetable:

Sunday 2:20 PM

Monday 2:20 PM

Tuesday 2:20 PM

Wednesday 2:20 PM

Thursday 2:20 PM

Friday 2:20 PM

Saturday 2:20 PM

37E bus Info
Direction: M.K.B.Nagar
Stops: 63

Dharmaprakash/Petrol Bunk

Vasanthi Theatre

Choolai Mill

Kutty Street

Perambur Paracks Road

Barracks Road

P1.Police Station

Pulianthope

Aattu Thotti

Kannigapuram

Vyasarpadi Jeeva

Vyasarpadi Market

Vyasarpadi Depot

M.K.B. Nagar

M.K.B.Nagar

Electricity Board Office

Sidco

Madha Kovil Church

Muthamizh Nagar (Ambedkar Statue)

Kaviarasu Kannadasan Nagar

M.K.B.Nagar

M.K.B. Nagar

Vyasarpadi Depot

Ambedkar College

Erikarai

Vyasarpadi

Vyasarpadi Jeeva

Kannigapuram

Aattu Thotti

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/37E/572880/5086589/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572880&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar


Trip Duration: 64 min
Line Summary:Pulianthope

P1.Police Station

Pattalam Market

Perambur Paracks Road

Kutty Street

Choolai Mill

Vasanthi Theatre

Vepery

Doveton

Ywca

Thinathanthi

Albert Theatre

Albert Theatre

Commissioner Office

Maternity Hospital

Cooptex

Idm

Dpi

Sankara Nethralaya

Womens Christian College

Shastri Bhavan

Sterling Road (Perambur)

Sterling Market

Nungambakkam R.S.

Corporation School/Office

Valluvar Kottam

Veterinary Hospital

Periyar Road

Kamdar Nagar

Mahalingapuram

Kodambakkam Liberty

Trustpuram

Power House

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/37E/572880/5086589/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572880&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar


Direction: Vadapalani B.S.

53 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

37E bus Time Schedule
Vadapalani B.S. Route Timetable:

Sunday 8:54 AM

Monday 8:54 AM

Tuesday 8:54 AM

Wednesday 8:54 AM

Thursday 8:54 AM

Friday 8:54 AM

Saturday 8:54 AM

37E bus Info

Power House

Ram Theatre

Vadapalani Junction

Kamala Theatre

Vadapalani Bus Station

Avichi School

Karaiyanchavadi

Virugambakkam

Alwarthirunagar

Alwar Thirunagar

Kesavardhini

Kesavarthini

Valasaravakkam

Jai Garden

Lakshmi Nagar

Karambakkam

Porur

Retteri

Ramachandra Medical College

Iyyapanthangal

Iyyappanthangal Depot

Kaviarasu Kannadasan Nagar

Chinnadi Madam

Muthamizh Nagar (Ambedkar Statue)

Madha Kovil Church

Sidco

T.N.E.B. Office

M.K.B.Nagar

M.K.B. Nagar

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/37E/572880/5086590/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572880&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar


Direction: Vadapalani B.S.
Stops: 53
Trip Duration: 53 min
Line Summary:

Vyasarpadi Depot

Ambedkar College

Erikarai

Vyasarpadi

Vyasarpadi Jeeva

Kannigapuram

Aattu Thotti

Pulianthope

P1.Police Station

Pattalam Market

Perambur Paracks Road

Kutty Street

Choolai Mill

Vasanthi Theatre

Vepery

Doveton

Ywca

Thinathanthi

Albert Theatre

Albert Theatre

Commissioner Office

Maternity Hospital

Cooptex

Idm

Dpi

Sankara Nethralaya

Womens Christian College

Shastri Bhavan

Sterling Road (Perambur)

Sterling Market

Nungambakkam R.S.

Corporation School/Office

Valluvar Kottam

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/37E/572880/5086590/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572880&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar


37E bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Chennai.

© 2023 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Veterinary Hospital

Periyar Road

Kamdar Nagar

Mahalingapuram

Kodambakkam Liberty

Trustpuram

Power House

Power House

Ram Theatre

Vadapalani Junction

Kamala Theatre

Vadapalani Bus Station

About Moovit MaaS Solutions Supported Countries
Mooviter Community

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/37E/572880/5086588/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572880&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572880&GACP=v%3D1%26t%3Devent%26tid%3DUA-36954272-1%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26ec%3Doffline%26ea%3Dinstall%26el%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26cd7%3Den%26cd8%3DSEO%26cd11%3DSEO%2520landing%2520pages%26cd22%3DLines%26cd30%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26cd1%3DIndia%26cd2%3DChennai&deep_link_sub1=4612&af_sub7=4612
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iyyapanthangal%20-%20Kaviarasu%20Kannadasan%20Nagar&lang=en

